YEMNUOHAT U IIEPBEHBTBI] OPOJA Ml]l:I(BbI 170,
No NNABAHUIO

(25 METPOB) SR
AncTtaHuna 4 My>xuunHbl, 100m Battepdnsii My>KUnHbI
21.09.2021 - 10:05 CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON
Hopmatns MCMK 14 +: 50.66 / HopmaTtns MC 12 +: 54.40 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 58.40 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 1:01.90
3annbiB 1 13 9, 10:05
1 TAXOMOB lasen 1998 MC CLIOP KOM "Tpya" 53.64
2  TPYWNA Erop 2003 MC CLUOP Ne 64 53.37
3 JINTBMHOB Kupunn 2005 MC MCCYOP Ne 3 52.80
4 XUXAPEB lMétp 1999 MC CLUIOP "KOHocTb MockBblI" 50.67
5  OOBIrA/TKOK Muxaun 1995 3MC CLUOP HOM "Ckucpbl" 51.47
6 CEPIEEB Anekcei 2000 MC MCCYOP Ne 3 53.28
7 TOPLWUKOB Wnbs 2002 MC MCCYOP Ne 3 53.62
8 TJIEHKOB CrenaH 2002 MC LUMNCK-YOP Ne2 53.70
3annbiB 213 9, 10:07
1 BJAOVMNPOB OaHuun 2004 KMC MCCYOP Ne 3 54.35
2 CYPOBOB Makcum 2005 MC CLUOP "KOHoCTb MoOCKBbI" 54.25
3  MAPEHUEB ApTém 2000 MC CLUOP "KOHoCTb MOCKBbI" 53.96
4  BbIKOB HOpwuii 2003 MC MCCYOP Ne 3 53.84
5 CEMbAHWMHOB faHun 1998 MCMK  CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" 53.94
6 MWNOBAHOB Pobept 2006 MC CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" 54.07
7 YECAKOB Martseii 2005 KMC CLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI" 54.33
8 TYBAHOB Anekcei 2000 MC CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl" 54.56
3annbiB 313 9, 10:08
1 ACWHCKWW Nétp 2003 MC CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH™ 55.43
2 YYPrAHOB ApTém 2000 MC CLUOP OM "Ckudbl" 55.36
3  KY3OBKWH Huknta 2005 KMC MCCYOP Ne 3 55.30
4
5 HOBOJIAPCKWW Erop 2003 MC CLUOP "Mocksuy" 55.30
6 KOIMNTHAEB Nes 2004 MC CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" 55.31
7 POroB Bnagumup 2004 MC CLU KocuHo "Mepugman” 55.40
8  HUKYJIMH Makcum 2004 KMC MCCYOP Ne 4 55.93
3annbiB 4 13 9, 10:10
1 COPOKWH Casenuii 2004 | CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH" 56.78
2 UAJbIA Huknta 2005 KMC CLUOP OM "Tpyn" 56.72
3 JIAXOB ApTtém 2004 KMC CLLUOP "Mocksuy" 56.66
4  O3EPHOB Bsayecnas 2004 KMC LUMCK-YOP Ne2 55.99
5 CJIABVH AnekcaHap 2002 KMC CLUOP "KOHoCTb MoOCKBbI" 56.32
6 T[YPbEB JfleB 2004 KMC CLUOP Ne 47 56.69
7  CNYY ApceHwii 2005 KMC CLU "KocuHo" 56.75
8 KAIYYK PomaH 2005 KMC CLU "KocuHo" 56.87
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YEMOUOHAT W IIEPBEHBTBI]
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(25 METPOB)

OnctaHuus 4, MyxuunHbl, 100m BaTttepdnsii

3annbiB

5139,10:12

1

O ~NO UL A WN

3annbiB

BErYH Omutpuii
SAMATUH Muxaunn
HVUKNPOPOB daHuna
ACTA®LEB ApTém
LUAPOB "ne6
DOUNTNMMOB EBrennia
POMAHOB Hukuta
PbIBAJTIO ApTém

6139, 10:14

=

O~NO UThAAWN

3annbiB

JIMNATOB AHgpeii
rPULLAEB Angpeii
BOBPLILWEB ViBaH
HOPKEBWY KoHcTaHTUH
KOTNAYUKOB AmuTpunia
HACTEHKO EBrennit
KAJTMHWH Nnbsa
FPAYEB-BEPOKOIM Hectop

7139, 10:16

O ~NOUT A~ WNPE

3annbiB

MEPEMMHEL, Apomnp
FMEBOB AnekcaHap
UYAHLEB ApTém
KOCTWKOB Apocnas
KPNBOLWAMOB Casenwii
BWBKO Oner

3/1b TA®APU Baccernb
XYCHYTAOMHOB Aptyp

8139, 10:18

=

00O ~NO Ul WN

3annbiB

FOHHOB l'epmaH
FTEPACVMOB Makcum
HUKN®OPOB Amutpnii
PbDKOB WBaH

MBAHOB Kupunn
YHUYNKOB Muxaun
MONITAPAHNH ®épnop
BACbKOBCKUW Angpeii

9139, 10:20
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TAMBOBLIEB PomaH
CYME/NOB PocTucnas
EKMMOB ApTém
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ABCDEL CTIOORT

CLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBBI"
Cam60-70 "AceHeBo"
CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
MCCYOP Ne 3

MCCYOP Ne 3

CLUOP OM "Tpyg"

LICKA

CK "OuHamo" no nnasaHuio

CLLUOP Ne 64

CLUOP Ne 7

LICKA

CK "OnHamo" no njaeBaHuio
CWWOP MIreCo

CLUOP Ne 64

MCCYOP Ne 3

CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI"

CLLUOP Ne 64

CLUOP "Mocksuy"

CLUOP "Mocksuy"

CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
CLUOP "KOHoCcTb MockBbI"
CLLUOP Ne 64

CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI"
CLUOP "KOHoCTb MoCKBbI"

CLUOP Ne 1

CLUOP HOM "Ckudobl"

CLU Ne 10

CLUOP OM "Ckudbl"
CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
CLUOP "KOHoCTb MockBbI"
CLUOP Ne 1

CLUOP Ne 2

Cam60-70 "HOHocTb"
CLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBBI"
CLUOP Ne 2

57.32
57.10
57.06
56.90
57.03
57.10
57.16
57.59

58.24
57.93
57.85
57.69
57.79
57.85
58.09
58.26

1:00.13
59.22
59.15
58.33
58.96
59.22
59.94

1:00.33

1:05.52
1:02.55
1:01.49
1:00.37
1:00.53
1:01.57
1:03.91

255
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